
Eschberger - DNR, Amy <amy.eschberger@state.co.us>

M-2017-049 Transit Mix Hitch Rack Ranch Quarry 
1 message

Courtney - DNR, Phillip <phillip.courtney@state.co.us> Mon, Dec 11, 2017 at 11:22 AM
To: Amy Eschberger - DNR <amy.eschberger@state.co.us>
Cc: Jerald Schnabel <jerald_schnabel@transitmix.com>, Bill Ryan <bill.ryan@state.co.us>, Christel Koranda - DNR
<christel.koranda@state.co.us>, Tony Waldron - DNR <tony.waldron@state.co.us>

Amy,
Please find attached a letter commenting on application M-2017-049. Please let me know if you need a hard copy of
this letter.

Regards, Phil

Phillip Courtney 
Solid Minerals Leasing Manager
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